2/o0 AUTORADUNO TERRE DEI CASTELLI

LOTARIO RANGONI

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA DI PRECISIONE 4T6

Prova 4 - Tratto F-G

ASS DIV CLA NUM S
1 1 1
2 2 3
3 3 2
4 4 7
5 5 4
6 6 42
77 5
8 1 8
9 2 11

10 3 6
1 1 19
12 2 35
13 1 15
14 2 14
15 3 21
16 8 28
17 4 50
18 5 24
19 3 9
20 4 38
21 6 23
2 7 32
23 5 33
24 4 39
25 8 10
26 6 40
27 5 27
28 6 18
29 7 20
30 8 29
31 9 16
32 10 12
33 11 26
34 12 25

1°CONDUTTORE

BOTTER F.
ANTIGO P.
ZANASI M.
FERRARI U.
ZANOTTI I.
BALLESTRI P.
DALLEOLLE M.
MACCAFERRI D.
ROMAGNOLI P.
MAINOLDI P.
OVI A.

SOLA M.
SOLIANI R.
PETRILLO M.
NERI F.
BERGAMINI E.
FERRARI L.
LAMECCHI J.
NERI S.
FRANCESCHI F.
DALLARI E.
MANNI F.
BARBIERI R.
GALLIW.
FANTAZZINI P.
MACCAFERRI M.
CARPI N.
MONTANARI A.
BORSARI M.
ZANASI P.
COCCHI L.
CICCHETTI SARTI
ROCCHIR.
GRANDI D.

Spilamberto (MO), 3 ottobre 2010

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

ZAMBERLAN L.
MENEGAZZO D.
BERTINI B.
URBINI G.
VICINI S.
BELELLI D.
RIGHI GRIMALDI
CREMONINI A.
ROMAGNOLI B.
LABOMBARDA C.
OVI A.
PRADELLI G.
SOLIANI G.
PETRILLO G.
NERI G.

CASALI A
FERRARI F.
CAPELLI I.
MACCAFERRI D.
SANTI L.
MONTECCHI A.

BULGARELLI M.

BRIZZI S.

SEVERI L.
RONZONI E.
MANZINI S.
TONELLI F.
ORTOLANIT.
COCCHIR.
CICCHETTI SARTI
LENZI E.

SERENI M.

NAZ

VETTURA

Autobianchi A112 Abart
Lancia Beta Montecarlo
Alfa Romeo Giulia Spid
Lotus Elan Sprint

Fiat Ritmo Abarth

Fiat 1600 S Coupe
Porsche 911 Carrera 3.
Renault 4 CV Sport
Triumph TR3A

Simca 1000 Coupe
Innocenti Mini Cooper
Fiat 124 Spider 1800
Fiat 128 SL

Fiat 128 SL

Innocenti Mini Cooper
Porsche 924 Turbo
Mercedes 230 SL
Rover Mini

Alfa Romeo Montreal
Autobianchi Spider
Autobianchi A112
Lancia Delta 4WD
Lancia Aurelia B24
Alpine Renault A310
Autobianchi A112
Lancia Fulvia

Fiat Dino

Lancia Fulvia Zagato
Triumph Herald

Lancia Delta Integrale
Fiat 124 Sport Coupe
Volkswagen Maggiolone
Lancia Aprilia

Alfa Romeo Junior Zaga
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SCUDERIA

Modena Historica
Modena Historica
Modena Historica
Modena Historica
A.C.S. San Marino
Lotario Rangoni
Modena Historica
Modena Historica
Modena Historica
A.C.S. San Marino
San Remo Corse
Lotario Rangoni
Sport Storiche Guastal
Sport Storiche Guastal
BB Team

Modena Historica
Lotario Rangoni
Motorancing ASD
Modena Historica
Lotario Rangoni
Motorancing ASD
Lotario Rangoni
Lotario Rangoni
Lotario Rangoni
Modena Historica
Lotario Rangoni

Modena Historica
Modena Historica
Modena Historica
Sport Storiche Guastal
Modena Historica
Modena Historica
Club Antiche Ruote

POS

e
NOR OWOWNODUDMNWLE

WWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRERR R R B R
OB WP OOCOXNUNORANWROOOMNO® UMW

PEN.PREC.

157
203
200
283
293
323
379
444
511
634
617
745
747
847
867
893
920
983
1045
1090
1134
1194
1165
1287
1459
1507
1428
1588
1746
1754
1770
2173
2204
2227

TEST

A~ 000N O

10
19
37
48

54

48
24
39
38
19
57
11
36
60
14
45

41

84

33
34
42
12
41
73

REG. TOTALE

162
205
208
291
297
333
398
481
559
642
671
749
795
871
906
931
939
1040
1056
1126
1194
1208
1210
1288
1500
1509
1512
1594
1779
1788
1812
2185
2245
2300

D.ASS.

43
46
129
135
171
236
319
397
480
509
587
633
709
744
769
77
878
894
964
1032
1046
1048
1126
1338
1347
1350
1432
1617
1626
1650
2023
2083
2138

D.DIV.

43
46
129
135
171
236

78
161

78

76
111
769
458
559
385
331
713
727
415
617

1019
714
841
923
984
993

1017

1390

1450

1505

D.CLA.

RP.6.7/1




ASS DIV CLA

35
36
37
38

ABBANDONI

13
14
15
16

NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE

30
36
34
31

22
22
37
37
41
41

TASSI S.

CASTIGLIONI A.

GELSOMINI G.
BORDIGA R.

REGGIANINI R.
REGGIANINI R.
D'AQUINO F.
D'AQUINO F.
MANNI M.
MANNI M.
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NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

ALBONESI R.
MANNI F.
FERRARI F.

MOTTINELLI E.

REGGIANINI R.
REGGIANINI R.

SIDOLI E.
SIDOLI E.
ZANNONI M.
ZANNONI M.

NAZ

VETTURA

Porsche 911 Carrera
Fiat 600

Alfa Romeo Spider
Ferrari 348TS

Ferrari 330 GT
Ferrari 330 GT
Lancia Fulvia
Lancia Fulvia

Fiat 600 Monterosa
Fiat 600 Monterosa
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SCUDERIA

Scuderia San Martino
Lotario Rangoni
Lotario Rangoni
Scuderia Ferrari Club

San Martino

San Martino
Scuderia San Martino
Scuderia San Martino
Lotario Rangoni
Lotario Rangoni

POS

32
36
37
38

PEN.PREC.

2133
2361
2741
3522

TEST

183
171
105
300

REG. TOTALE

2316
2532
2846
3822

D.ASS.

2154
2370
2684
3660

D.DIV.

1521
1737
2051
3027

D.CLA.

NP TAPPA 1 () - PARTENZA SPILAM
NP TAPPA 1 () - PARTENZA SPILAM
NP TAPPA 1 () - PARTENZA SPILAM
NP TAPPA 1 () - PARTENZA SPILAM
NP TAPPA 1 () - PARTENZA SPILAM
NP TAPPA 1 () - PARTENZA SPILAM

RP.6.7 /2




